	eTable. Results of logistic regression analysis – parameter estimates from the final model for separation of incident injury admissions from readmissions.

	Parameter
	Estimate
	Standard
Error
	Wald
Chi-Square
	P value

	Intercept
	-2.395
	0.829
	8.4
	0.004

	Main effects:
	
	
	
	

	Age
	0.054
	0.011
	25.4
	<.0001

	Elective admission
	-2.648
	0.607
	19.0
	<.0001

	Rehab
	-2.579
	1.064
	5.9
	0.02

	Same diagnosis
	0.199
	1.114
	0.03
	0.86

	Admission interval
	0.014
	0.003
	16.2
	<.0001

	Squared Admission interval
	-4.37(10-6
	1.45(10-6
	9.0
	0.003

	Interactions:
	
	
	
	

	Elective admission ( Admission interval
	-0.004
	0.003
	1.8
	0.19

	Same diagnosis ( Admission interval
	-0.002
	0.002
	0.8
	0.37

	Same diagnosis ( Age
	-0.034
	0.016
	4.4
	0.04


